

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9924/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 26/09/2006 in RP No.312/2006 & CWP No. 9060/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9926 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by Registered Post A.D. to the
unserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matters on 27th July, 2007.

Petitioners are directed to serve the unserved
respondents by dasti service before such date.

Served respondents may file Counter Affidavit till then.

(S.G.SHAH)

s Registrar