

SUPREME COURT OF IND IA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3,4 & 5 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9924/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 26/09/2006 in CWP No.9060 of 2005  
and final order dated 9.2.2007 in RP No.312 of 2006 in CWP No.9060 of 2005  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

I.A. No.3: (Application for deletion of proforma respondent Nos. 5 to 45)  
I.A.No.4: (Application on behalf of Petitioner No.1 for withdrawal of SLP)  
I.A. No.5 (Application for withdrawal of SLP on behalf of Petitioner Nos.4  
& 5)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Nidhi Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. T.P. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. H.S. sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. S. Katyal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

(K.K. Chawla) List this matter before the Court.  
A.R.-Cum-P.S. (P.S.N. Murthy)  
Court Master