

ITEM NO.301
PH

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E

C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9924/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2006 in RP No. 312/2006 &
CWP No. 9060/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT
CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)(for
final
disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9926 of 2007

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 22/03/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. J.L.Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.S.Grewal,Sr.Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Gupta,Adv.
Ms. Tanisha Peshawaria,Adv.
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam,ASG.

R.1

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.
Mr. Anubhav Kumar,Adv.

for RR.2&3

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.
Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.
Mr. Shailendra Kumar,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Tewari,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3.30 p.m. as part-heard.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[M.S. NEGI]
COURT MASTER