

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.9924 & 9926/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 26/09/2006 in RP No.
312/2006 & CWP No. 9060/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. S. Janani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the cases after summer vacations.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr. P.A.

(R.K. Sharma)
Court Master